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Mortgage Hawaii Hawaii Mortgage Group

guaranteecw

Guaranteed Rate

Exclusive Project Brokers:
Compass, RB-23206, and Pacific Island Realty, LLC, RB-17549
4211 Waialae Ave, Kahala Mall, Suite 100, Honolulu, HI, 96816

Kahuina (“Project”) is a proposed condominium project that does not yet exist, and the development concepts therefore continue to evolve and are
subject to change without notice. All figures, facts, information, and prices are approximate and may change at any time. All renderings, maps, site plans,
photos, views, floor plans, graphic images, drawings, and other information depicted on this website are illustrative only, are provided to assist the
purchaser in visualizing the units and the Project, may not be accurately depicted, and are subject to change at any time. Visual depictions of the Project
and units contained in this website are artists’ renderings and should not be relied upon in deciding to purchase a unit, and the developer makes no
guarantee, representation, or warranty whatsoever that the Project and units depicted will ultimately appear as shown. All amenities are proposed only
and access to any amenities may be subject to the payment of fees, membership requirements, and other restrictions. The developer does not own or
control the land outside of the Project and does not guarantee the current or future use thereof. To the extent permitted by law, the developer, Compass,
and Pacific Island Realty, LLC disclaim all liability that may arise out of errors or omissions in the content of this website, including claims for actual or
consequential damages. This is not intended to be an offering or solicitation of sale in any jurisdiction where the Project is not registered in accordance
with applicable law or where such offering or solicitation would otherwise be prohibited by law, nor is this intended to solicit property already listed.

Compass, RB-23206, and Pacific Island Realty, LLC, RB-17549 are licensed real estate brokers and abide by Equal Housing Opportunity laws.

SALES OFFICE 1100 Alakea Street, Suite 102, Honolulu, Hawai'i 96813 | MyKahuina.com



Brian Ako

NMLS #1083184

(808) 741-5130
bako@asbhawaii.com

Carolyn Johiro
NMLS #477461

(808) 348-4913
cjohiro@asbhawaii.com

Reyn Sugai

NMLS #1636384

(808) 979-6641
rsugai@asbhawaii.com

Helping you reach your home ownership dreams in Hawaii.

Edina Galla

NMLS #374225

(808) 927-1902
egalla@asbhawaii.com
Hungarian Speaking

Michelle Luxton
NMLS #363495

(808) 228-8850
mluxton@asbhawaii.com

Swee Wah

NMLS #477489

(808) 348-4917
swah@asbhawaii.com
Cantonese/Mandarin Speaking

A I v I E RIC ‘N N 10" HOME LOANS FROM AMERICAN SAVINGS BANK
T ora Talk to us for expert help financing your dream home.

NMLS #423168 | Member FDIC

Savings Bank DREAMS (808) 593-1226 | asbhawaii.com © 2025 Amerioan Savings Bank, F.8.B.




4N Bank of Hawai'i

Finance your home
at Kahuina with
Bank of Hawai‘i

Let our mortgage team help you make
memories in your very own home.

Ala Moana West Oahu

Downtown

Desiree Julian

Corey Shimabuku
AVP and Executive

VP and Executive

Brenda Gross Mitchell

Destenie Turner
VP and Senior

Jack Smyth

VP and Executive
Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 609936
Phone: 808-694-8957
Cell: 808-265-2287

AVP and Executive
Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 787146
Phone: 808-694-8561
Cell: 808-294-0332

E E Scan this code

O

@ Equal Housing Lender

to see our
mortgage rates.

Member FDIC

Executive Loan Officer
NMLS ID#609920
Phone: 808-694-7454
Cell: 808-286-2656

Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 609934
Phone: 808-694-7458
Cell: 808-271-3134

SImpliFi

BANK OF HAWAI‘I

©?2025 Bank of Hawaii dba Bank of Hawai'i

Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 674097
Phone: 808-694-1418
Cell: 808-384-7880

MAKING HOMEOWNERSHIP POSSIBLE.
We're #1 in total dollars for residential
loans made in the state of Hawaii."

#1 Residential Lender ranking is for total dollars made by a local lender
in the State of Hawaii in 2024. Information compiled by Title Guaranty
derived from Hawaii Bureau of Conveyances tax datarecorded information
for December 2024. Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

(07/2025)
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K

KAHUINA

Let us help secure
the home of your dreams.

Central Pacific Bank is pleased to offer buyers of Kahuina competitive
interest rates, extended rate lock options on conforming loans, VA loans,
USDA loans, portfolio loans, and first time homebuyer programs.*

Ask a Mortgage Loan Officer for details!

Phone

808-356-4000

c E N T R A I- Toll-Free
f) 1-800-342-8422

PACIFIC

BANK Main Office Donn Hoshide Tom Chua Paul Tse David Lee John Davis Kaitlin Kurizaki
. VP, Mortgage AVP, Sr. Mortgage Mortgage Mortgage Mortgage Mortgage
220 South Ki ng Street Loan Manager Loan Officer Loan Officer Loan Officer Loan Officer Loan Officer
Suite 700 Honolulu 808-256-8232 808-723-5667 808-208-4465 808-859-4400 808-364-4667 808-341-3481
’ NMLS #377702 NMLS #996217 NMLS #1046323 NMLS #2424436 NMLS #1550963 NMLS #2116705
HI 96813 Donn.Hoshide@cpb.bank  Tom.Chua@cpb.bank Paul.Tse@cpb.bank David.S.Lee@cpb.bank John.Davis@cpb.bank Kaitlin.Barcoma@cpb.bank

B ARIEREEIE #=] 7s

cpb.bank/mortgage Member FDIC {2tz

*Locking the interest rate does not constitute a loan approval and does not guarantee that the borrower will qualify for the loan program that has been locked. This program is subject to change without notice.
Contact a Mortgage Loan Officer for more details. Each residential mortgage loan requires a credit application and is subject to credit approval.






LET US HELP YOU GET INTO THE NEWLY RELEASED
AFFORDABLE UNITS AT KAHUINA IN KAKA‘AKO.

We’re here to assist you with a variety of loan options
to get you the loan that fits your needs.

* Multiple financing options available
* Local underwriting and processing

Contact one of our loan officers today

Clint Hamabata Marshall Lum Cathy Nguyen
NMLS #477466 NMLS #378845 NMLS #1226034

(808) 377-0003 (808) 349-6314 (808) 347-1247
clint@mortgagehi.com marshall@mortgagehi.com cathyn@mortgagehi.com

K

KAHUINA

M-

MORTGAGE
HAWAII

MortgageHI.com
NMLS #2366394

Alan Shimozono
NMLS #477455

(808) 265-3756
alans@mortgagehi.com






‘ Your Hawaii Home
Loan Experts

Rate is your
condo expert.

We treat each transaction with the care and elite
service that has resulted in a 97% customer
satisfaction rating*. Our in-house services and
home loan experts allow us to finance all kinds
of condo projects.

Lock Option Highlights

* Rate locks available up to 365 days.**

» 30-year fixed and adjustable rate
mortgage (ARM) products available.

*Source: CSAT 2023

**Price and rate adjustments and fees may vary. Applicant subject to credit and underwriting approval. Not all applicants will be approved
for financing. Receipt of application does not represent an approval for financing or interest rate guarantee. Restrictions may apply,
contact Guaranteed Rate for current rates and for more information. (110724-3113179)

Contact us today to learn morel!

Anders Hostelley Justin Enos
Producing Regional Manager VP of Mortgage Lending
(808) 780-8705 (808) 294-7900
NMLS: 316246 NMLS: 1147361
anders.hostelley@rate.com justin.enos@rate.com

Justin Guedon Kinnie Lang
VP of Mortgage Lending VP of Mortgage Lending
(808) 379-3941 (808) 460-7970
NMLS: 1466415 NMLS: 422217
justin.guedon@rate.com kinnie.lang@rate.com

Nick Adey Steven Penske

VP of Mortgage Lending VP of Mortgage Lending
(808) 304-3283 (808) 375-8422
NMLS: 836894 NMLS: 379410

nick.adey@rate.com steven.penske@rate.com

EQUAL HOUSING Operating as Guaranteed Rate, Inc. in New York. Guaranteed Rate Inc. D/B/A Rate; NMLS #2611; For
LENDER |icensing information visit nmIsconsumeraccess.org

Zelda Medina
Producing Sales Manager/
VP of Mortgage Lending

(808) 371-6120
NMLS: 316261
zelda.medina@rate.com
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